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1 a Bacher Andreas 10.00
+ Zimmermann Reto (1998) 10.00

1 b Britschgi Nils (1998) 10.00
+ Hurschler Mauri (1999) 10.00

1 c Burch Jonas (1999) 10.00
+ Schöpfer Luca (2000) 10.00

1 d Della Torre Simon 10.00
+ Kempf Tobias (1999) 10.00

1 e Durrer Roman (1998) 10.00
+ Fischer Tobias 10.00

1 f Gasser Dominik 1 10.00
+ Bingisser Roman 10.00

1 g Gassmann Fabian ** 10.00
+ Nietlispach Pascal ** 10.00

1 h Herger Simon 10.00
+ Odermatt Sepp 10.00

1 i Hurschler Thomas ** 10.00
+ Stöckli Stefan ** 10.00

1 j Inderbitzin Daniel * 10.00
+ Ettlin Stefan * 10.00

1 k Langenstein Philip * 10.00
+ Koch Roger * 10.00

1 l Mathis Marcel *** 10.00
+ Bieri Marcel ** 10.00

1 m Rohrer André 10.00
+ Arnold Nick (1999) 10.00

1 n Rohrer Michael 10.00
+ Trutmann Dario (2000) 10.00

1 o Scherer Niklaus 10.00
+ Durrer Robin 10.00

1 p Vogel Remo * 10.00
+ Gander Adrian * 10.00

1 q Wagner Stefan 10.00
+ Ziegler Moritz (1998) 10.00

1 r Wallimann Remo 10.00
+ Arnold Fabian 10.00

1 s Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 10.00
+ Schmid Joel (1999) 10.00

1 t Zimmermann Simon * 10.00
+ Egli Damian ** 10.00

1 u Zumstein Patrick 10.00
+ Mächler Thomas 10.00

1 v Zurfluh Michael (1999) 10.00
+ Spichtig Clemens 10.00

2 a Albert Thomas 9.75
+ Hodler Mathias 9.75

2 b Amgarten Martin 9.75
+ Bachmann Adrian 9.75

2 c Amrein Simon 9.75
+ Vogler Jonas (1999) 9.75

2 d Arnold Sebastian 9.75
+ Gander Benjamin (2000) 9.75

2 e Arnold Severin * 9.75
+ Vogler Daniel * 9.75

2 f Birchler Fabian (2000) 9.75
+ von Wyl Simon (1999) 9.75

2 g Bucher Sandro (2000) 9.75
+ Risi Janik (2000) 9.75

2 h Durrer Ive (2000) 9.75
+ Imholz Elias (1999) 9.75

2 i Durrer Lukas (1999) 9.75
+ Burch Simon (2000) 9.75

2 j Enz Simon 9.75
+ Bünter Rosche (2000) 9.75

2 k Fessler Linus 9.75
+ Elsener Manuel 9.75

2 l Gasser Stefan ** 9.75
+ Steinauer Adrian ** 9.75

2 m Grab Martin (1999) 9.75
+ von Flüe Michael 9.75

2 n Hess Dominik * 9.75
+ Effinger Markus * 9.75

2 o Hess Florian 9.75
+ Baumann Reto 9.75

2 p Hurschler Adrian 9.75
+ Zurbuchen Martin 9.75

2 q Käslin Ueli (1999) 9.75
+ Klauser Nico 9.75

2 r Ming Christian 2 9.75
+ Vogel Manuel (1998) 9.75

2 s Müller Patrick (1999) 9.75
+ Kathriner Severin (2000) 9.75

2 t Röthlin Pascal 9.75
+ Gasser Dominik 2 (1998) 9.75

2 u Rohrer Ivan * 9.75
+ Herger Matthias ** 9.75

2 v Walker Roger 9.75
+ Waser Raphael (1998) 9.75

3 a Britschgi Melk ** 9.00
- Kälin Roland ** 9.00

3 b Bürgi Reto * 9.00
- Odermatt Remo * 9.00

3 c Durrer Markus (1999) 9.00
- Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 9.00

3 d Durrer Nando (1999) 9.00
- Karli Reto (1998) 9.00

3 e Fankhauser Reto ** 9.00
- Odermatt Christian ** 9.00

3 f Felder Martin 9.00
- Ming Christian 9.00

3 g Kälin Roland ** 9.00
- Britschgi Melk ** 9.00

3 h Ming Christian 9.00
- Felder Martin 9.00

3 i Odermatt Christian ** 9.00
- Fankhauser Reto ** 9.00

3 j Wyrsch Hansi (1999) 9.00
- Durrer Markus (1999) 9.00

4 a Amgarten Roman * 8.75
- Widmer Adrian * 8.75

4 b Arnold Lukas (1998) 8.75
- Graber Sandro 8.75

4 c Arnold Stefan ** 8.75
- Bernhard Lukas * 8.75

4 d Barmettler Peter * 8.75
- Rohrer Beat * 8.75

4 e Baumann Lukas 8.75
- Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75

4 f Baumann Roger * 8.75
- Käslin Benno * 8.75

4 g Bernhard Lukas * 8.75
- Arnold Stefan ** 8.75

4 h Bieri Christian * 8.75
- Töngi Thomas * 8.75

4 i Bircher Vital * 8.75
- Halter Markus * 8.75

4 j Bisig Thomas ** 8.75
- Vonlaufen Alexander ** 8.75

4 k Briker Michael * 8.75
- Lussi Marco * 8.75

4 l Bürgi Tobias 8.75
- Gut Koni 8.75

4 m Effinger Markus * 8.75
- Niederberger Markus * 8.75

4 n Elsener Adrian ** 8.75
- Zurfluh Markus ** 8.75

4 o Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.75
- Ming Hannes (1998) 8.75

4 p Gander Martin 8.75
- Murpf Dario (1999) 8.75

4 q Graber Sandro 8.75
- Arnold Lukas (1998) 8.75

4 r Gut Koni 8.75
- Bürgi Tobias 8.75

4 s Halter Markus * 8.75
- Bircher Vital * 8.75

4 t Herger Lukas 8.75
- Imfeld Beat 8.75

4 u Hess Christian 8.75
- Meier Andreas 8.75

4 v Hess Lorenz 8.75
- Zumstein Marcel 8.75

4 w Imfeld Beat 8.75
- Herger Lukas 8.75

4 x Käslin Benno * 8.75
- Baumann Roger * 8.75
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4 y Käslin Ruedi 8.75
- Schuler Daniel 8.75

4 z Karli Reto (1998) 8.75
- Durrer Nando (1999) 8.75

4 aa Kessler Joel 8.75
- von Flüe Marco 8.75

4 ab Leimgruber Philipp 8.75
- Waser Andrin (1999) 8.75

4 ac Lussi Marco * 8.75
- Briker Michael * 8.75

4 ad Meier Andreas 8.75
- Hess Christian 8.75

4 ae Ming Hannes (1998) 8.75
- Ettlin Thomas (2000) 8.75

4 af Muff Armin ** 8.75
- Zimmermann Martin ** 8.75

4 ag Murer Andy * 8.75
- Odermatt Andreas * 8.75

4 ah Murpf Dario (1999) 8.75
- Gander Martin 8.75

4 ai Niederberger Markus * 8.75
- Effinger Markus * 8.75

4 aj Odermatt Andreas * 8.75
- Murer Andy * 8.75

4 ak Odermatt Beat 8.75
- Supper Frederik 8.75

4 al Odermatt Remo * 8.75
- Bürgi Reto * 8.75

4 am Rohrer Beat * 8.75
- Barmettler Peter * 8.75

4 an Rohrer Ueli (1999) 8.75
- Baumann Lukas 8.75

4 ao Schuler Daniel 8.75
- Käslin Ruedi 8.75

4 ap Supper Frederik 8.75
- Odermatt Beat 8.75

4 aq Töngi Thomas * 8.75
- Bieri Christian * 8.75

4 ar von Flüe Marco 8.75
- Kessler Joel 8.75

4 as Vonlaufen Alexander ** 8.75
- Bisig Thomas ** 8.75

4 at Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.75
- Wyrsch Marco * 8.75

4 au Waser Andrin (1999) 8.75
- Leimgruber Philipp 8.75

4 av Widmer Adrian * 8.75
- Amgarten Roman * 8.75

4 aw Wyrsch Marco * 8.75
- Vonlaufen Lukas * 8.75

4 ax Zimmermann Martin ** 8.75
- Muff Armin ** 8.75

4 ay Zumstein Marcel 8.75
- Hess Lorenz 8.75

4 az Zurfluh Markus ** 8.75
- Elsener Adrian ** 8.75

4 ba Elsener Manuel 8.75
o Fessler Linus 8.75

4 bb Odermatt Sepp 8.75
o Herger Simon 8.75

4 bc von Wyl Simon (1999) 8.75
o Birchler Fabian (2000) 8.75

4 bd Wobmann Linus (1999) 8.75
o Gander Martin 8.75

5 a Arnold Fabian 8.50
o Wallimann Remo 8.50

5 b Arnold Nick (1999) 8.50
o Rohrer André 8.50

5 c Bachmann Adrian 8.50
o Amgarten Martin 8.50

5 d Baumann Reto 8.50
o Hess Florian 8.50

5 e Bieri Marcel ** 8.50
o Mathis Marcel *** 8.50

5 f Bingisser Roman 8.50
o Gasser Dominik 1 8.50

5 g Bünter Rosche (2000) 8.50
o Enz Simon 8.50

5 h Burch Simon (2000) 8.50
o Durrer Lukas (1999) 8.50

5 i Della Torre Reto 8.50
o Supper Frederik 8.50

5 j Durrer Robin 8.50
o Scherer Niklaus 8.50

5 k Egli Damian ** 8.50
o Zimmermann Simon * 8.50

5 l Ettlin Stefan * 8.50
o Inderbitzin Daniel * 8.50

5 m Fischer Tobias 8.50
o Durrer Roman (1998) 8.50

5 n Gander Adrian * 8.50
o Vogel Remo * 8.50

5 o Gander Benjamin (2000) 8.50
o Arnold Sebastian 8.50

5 p Gasser Dominik 2 (1998) 8.50
o Röthlin Pascal 8.50

5 q Herger Matthias ** 8.50
o Rohrer Ivan * 8.50

5 r Hodler Mathias 8.50
o Albert Thomas 8.50

5 s Hurschler Mauri (1999) 8.50
o Britschgi Nils (1998) 8.50

5 t Imholz Elias (1999) 8.50
o Durrer Ive (2000) 8.50

5 u Kathriner Severin (2000) 8.50
o Müller Patrick (1999) 8.50

5 v Kempf Tobias (1999) 8.50
o Della Torre Simon 8.50

5 w Klauser Nico 8.50
o Käslin Ueli (1999) 8.50

5 x Koch Roger * 8.50
o Langenstein Philip * 8.50

5 y Mächler Thomas 8.50
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50

5 z Nietlispach Pascal ** 8.50
o Gassmann Fabian ** 8.50

5 aa Risi Janik (2000) 8.50
o Bucher Sandro (2000) 8.50

5 ab Schmid Joel (1999) 8.50
o Zimmermann Raffael (2000) 8.50

5 ac Schöpfer Luca (2000) 8.50
o Burch Jonas (1999) 8.50

5 ad Spichtig Clemens 8.50
o Zurfluh Michael (1999) 8.50

5 ae Steinauer Adrian ** 8.50
o Gasser Stefan ** 8.50

5 af Stöckli Stefan ** 8.50
o Hurschler Thomas ** 8.50

5 ag Trutmann Dario (2000) 8.50
o Rohrer Michael 8.50

5 ah Vogel Manuel (1998) 8.50
o Ming Christian 2 8.50

5 ai Vogler Daniel * 8.50
o Arnold Severin * 8.50

5 aj Vogler Jonas (1999) 8.50
o Amrein Simon 8.50

5 ak von Flüe Michael 8.50
o Grab Martin (1999) 8.50

5 al Waser Raphael (1998) 8.50
o Walker Roger 8.50

5 am Ziegler Moritz (1998) 8.50
o Wagner Stefan 8.50

5 an Zimmermann Reto (1998) 8.50
o Bacher Andreas 8.50

5 ao Zurbuchen Martin 8.50
o Hurschler Adrian 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


